Royne Industries LLC, dba NASCOM   |   P: 800.843.5530   |   F: 800.727.4041   |   www.nascominc.com   1
DWG No.  131125-18 Rev. 1
FEATURES
• EURO DESIGN - ALMOST DISAPPEARS  • 3M VHB (Very High Bond) DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
• 12” 24AWG ZIPCORD LEADS  • ABS HOUSINGS
• WIDE GAP - N35 NdFeB RARE EARTH
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION

 STICK ON CAPSULE SWITCH AND MAGNET SET WITH END LEADS
N135WG CAP E
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COLOR:
• B = BROWN
• G = GREY
• T = TAN
• W = WHITE
N135WG
LEAD LENGTH (zero, 3 or 4 digits):
• Blank - 12 Inches
• All other lengths specified in Inches with 3
digits (e.g. 036 = 36 Inches)
X ST/ XXXX CAPE